SMD 0603, Glass Protected NTC Thermistors
NTCS0603E3.....T/2381 615 3....
Vishay BCcomponents
Document Number: 29056 For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 25-May-10 27
FEATURES
• TCR ranging from - 7 %/K at - 40 °C to - 2 %/K
at 150 °C

Climatic category 40/125/56
Weight ≈ 0.006 g
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25 - VALUE
(kΩ)
B25/85 - VALUE
(K)
TOLERANCE ON B25/85
(%)
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
NTCS0603E3... (1)
12 NC
2381 615 3... (2)
2.0 3420 ± 1 202*LT *202
2.2 3520 ± 1 222*MT *222
2.7 3600 ± 1 272*MT *272
4.7 3830 ± 1 472*HT *472
10 3435 ± 3 103*LT -
10 3610 ± 1 103*MT *103
10 3960 ± 1 103*HT -
15 3600 ± 1 153*MT *153
22 3730 ± 1 223*MT *223
33 3860 ± 1 333*HT *333
47 3960 ± 1 473*HT *473
68 3985 ± 1 683*HT *683
100 4100 ± 1 104*XT *104
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
NTCS0603E3.....T/2381 615 3....
Vishay BCcomponents SMD 0603, Glass Protected
NTC Thermistors
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com Document Number: 29056
28 Revision: 25-May-10
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
For complete Curve Computation, visit: www.vishay.com/thermistors/curve-computation-list/
T
L1
W
L2 L3L4
L1 W T L2 and L3
MIN.
L4
MIN.
1.6 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.8 ± 0.15 0.2 0.4
RESISTANCE VALUES AT INTERMEDIATE TEMPERATURES WITH R25 AT 2.0, 2.2 AND 2.7 kΩ
TOPER
[°C]
PART NUMBER
NTCS0603E3202*MT
PART NUMBER
NTCS0603E3222*MT
PART NUMBER
NTCS0603E3272*MT ΔR/R DUE TO Btol
[± %]RT
[Ω]
TCR
[%/K]